Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Avery, Ashley Scott

Bartels, David Michael

Benjamin, Christian James

Blackdeer, Joseph Charles

Bolin, Brandon Lee

Burnham, Tiffany A

Clarke, John Joseph

Coon, Deanna Rae

Crone, Bryce Alan

Doby, Andre Ashante

Etchison, Timothy Ray

Flatland, Samantha Marie

Georgeson, Damien Robert

Hamley, Matthew Douglas

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Birth
Year

1978
1980
1992
1990
1974

1995

1997

1974

1987
1994

1983

1985
1989

1987

42

29
31
46

26

23

47

33
27

37

35
31

34

Date In

8/17/2021
8/20/2021
8/17/2021
8/18/2021
8/17/2021

8/21/2021

8/23/2021

8/23/2021

8/18/2021
8/17/2021

8/20/2021

8/22/2021
8/21/2021

8/18/2021

Release
Date

8/26/2021

Charges

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
TAKES AND DRIVES

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
WARRANT OFFENSE



Hart, Rosemarie Fawn

Hergert, Matt Lucas

Hunziker, Jason John

Lyons, Christopher James

Merrill, Susie Lynn

Mork, Ricky Alan

Olson, Ryan Lance

Quaderer, Kenneth Jay

Ramos, Reynaldo

Randall, Steven Daniel

Rogers, Angela Michelle

Shipp, Terrence Lynell

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

1984
1966

1985

1971

1996

1961
1989

1985
1999

1984

1979

1984

36
55

35

49

25

60
31

35
22

36

41

37

8/24/2021
8/20/2021

8/23/2021

8/22/2021

8/22/2021

8/17/2021
8/21/2021

8/18/2021
8/20/2021

8/21/2021

8/20/2021

8/20/2021

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING

OPERATE M/V WHILE SUSPENDED - 1ST OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
WITHIN 1000 FT OF CERTAIN PLACES
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION



Simons, Nicole Marie Female 1974 47 8/20/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION
Smith, Jade Anne Female 1995 26 8/21/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Snowbank, Cory John Male 1977 43 8/20/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Sowa, Jordan Michael Male 1990 30 8/20/2021 9/22/2021  OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Swartz, Adam Michael Male 1986 34 8/17/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Vanderbilt, Alisha Kay Female 1991 29 8/19/2021 FAIL TO APPEAR
Weber, Anthony Lee Male 1982 38 8/23/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 33
Female: 9

Male: 24



