## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

		D: 41			D.I.	
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Avery, Ashley Scott	Male	1978	42	8/17/2021		
Bartels, David Michael	Male	1980	40	8/20/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Benjamin, Christian James	Male	1992	29	8/17/2021		
Blackdeer, Joseph Charles	Male	1990	31	8/18/2021		
Bolin, Brandon Lee	Male	1974	46	8/17/2021		CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Burnham, Tiffany A	Female	1995	26	8/21/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Clarke, John Joseph	Male	1997	23	8/23/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Coon, Deanna Rae	Female	1974	47	8/23/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Crone, Bryce Alan	Male	1987	33	8/18/2021		
Doby, Andre Ashante	Male	1994	27	8/17/2021	8/26/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Etchison, Timothy Ray	Male	1983	37	8/20/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Flatland, Samantha Marie	Female	1985	35	8/22/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Georgeson, Damien Robert	Male	1989	31	8/21/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES AND DRIVES
Hamley, Matthew Douglas	Male	1987	34	8/18/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold WARRANT OFFENSE

Hart, Rosemarie Fawn	Female	1984	36	8/24/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Hergert, Matt Lucas	Male	1966	55	8/20/2021	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
<u>Hunziker, Jason John</u>	Male	1985	35	8/23/2021	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
<u>Lyons, Christopher James</u>	Male	1971	49	8/22/2021	OPERATE M/V WHILE SUSPENDED - 1ST OFFENSE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Merrill, Susie Lynn	Female	1996	25	8/22/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES WITHIN 1000 FT OF CERTAIN PLACES POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Mork, Ricky Alan	Male	1961	60	8/17/2021	
Olson, Ryan Lance	Male	1989	31	8/21/2021	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS PROBATION VIOLATION
Quaderer, Kenneth Jay	Male	1985	35	8/18/2021	
Ramos, Reynaldo	Male	1999	22	8/20/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIOLATION
Randall, Steven Daniel	Male	1984	36	8/21/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Rogers, Angela Michelle	Female	1979	41	8/20/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Shipp, Terrence Lynell	Male	1984	37	8/20/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION

Simons, Nicole Marie	Female	1974	47	8/20/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Smith, Jade Anne	Female	1995	26	8/21/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Snowbank, Cory John	Male	1977	43	8/20/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Sowa, Jordan Michael	Male	1990	30	8/20/2021	9/22/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Swartz, Adam Michael	Male	1986	34	8/17/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Vanderbilt, Alisha Kay	Female	1991	29	8/19/2021		FAIL TO APPEAR
Weber, Anthony Lee	Male	1982	38	8/23/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
<b>Bookings in the Last 7 Days</b>						
Total: 33						
Female: 9						
Male: 24						